
Tom Archer, CLU®, ChFC® Chief Executive Officer tarcher@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1018

Durr H. Sexton, CLU® President dsexton@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1013

Charlie Archer, CLU®, ChFC® Executive Vice President - Austin carcher@emgbrokerage.com 512-900-4576

Lisa Ehlert Executive Vice President    lehlert@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1030

Tina Johnson Controller tjohnson@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1031

Beymar Rozo CTO, CISO brozo@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1014

Paula Aguilera, FLMI, AIAA, ACS Chief Operating Officer paguilera@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1037

Elizabeth Kusmider Sales Director - Life, Strategic Life Marketing ekusmider@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1015

Carol Clover Assistant Vice President, Sales Director - Life cclover@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1026

Deven Hennessey Sales Director - Life, Premium Finance, Settlements dhennessey@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1040

Shara Sutton Sales Director - Life ssutton@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1042

Clayton Lund Insurance Planning Specialist, Institutional Markets clayton.lund@insurancedesigners.com 713-507-1016

Donnie Clossman Sales Director - Annuities dclossman@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1019

Elsa Anariba Case Manager - Annuities eanariba@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1039

Robert Ledman Sales Director - Individual Health rledman@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1027

Virginia Curl New Business Case Coordinator - Individual Health vcurl@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1036

Bryan Kelting Sales Director - Group Benefits bkelting@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1045

Reyna Mejia Case Manager - Group Benefits rmejia@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1020

Operator 713-507-1001

New Business New Applications, General Email newbusiness@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1005

Kristin Meyer New Business Case Coordinator kmeyer@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1021

Victoria Soto New Business Case Coordinator vsoto@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1022

Hilda Gomez New Business Case Coordinator hgomez@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1011

Kristy Fulton Case Design Manager kfulton@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1035

Chris Jones Contracting & Licensing Coordinator, PHS cjones@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1032

Denise Hall, ACS Marketing Support, Policy Holder Service dhall@emgbrokerage.com 512-900-4576

Lyndsey Pearson Marketing & Social Media Associate lpearson@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1048

Carrie Westfall Broker-Dealer OM, Marketing Support lpearson@emgbrokerage.com 713-507-1023

Gail Yantis Sales Consultant gyantis@emgbrokerage.com 512-923-9319

Joseph Zullo, CLU® Sales Consultant zoo@emgbrokerage.com 512-257-9700

Paul Davis Sales Consultant pdavis@emgbrokerage.com 512-900-4591

Michelle Gotham Sales Consultant mgotham@emgbrokerage.com 678-425-5251
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